Radiogram No. 2424u

Form 24 for 03/24/06

EQUIPMENT PREPACK FOR RETURN ON SOYUZ

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-08:00
08:00-08:15
08:15-09:15
08:15-08:35
08:35-08:50
08:50-09:00
09:00-10:55
09:20-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:10-11:10
10:55-12:25
11:10-11:20

11:20-12:25

12:25-12:40

12:40-13:40
12:40-13:40
13:40-13:50
13:40-13:45
13:50-14:50

14:50-16:30

14:50-15:20
15:20-15:45
15:45-16:15
16:25-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-19:00
17:30-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-19:05
19:05-19:10
19:00-19:30
19:10-19:30
19:30-19:55

CREW

CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
CDR
CDR
FE-1
CDR

CDR

FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1

FE-1

CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1
CDR

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Work prep
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
P/L prep for ULF1.1 with IMS update, Part B
24-hour ECG (termination)
IMS tagup (S-band)
HDD. Tagup with specialists regarding copying photos (VHF)
Equipment prepack for return on Soyuz
HRF 2: equipment set up for study of pulmonary function
ODF procedure printout
Crew departure prep
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
HRF 2: equipment checkout for study of pulmonary function

Potable water sampling from SRV-K2M and SVO-ZV for on-board
chemical/microbial analysis

Downlink of voice greetings to participants of the Second Russian Festival "XXI
Century Space Journey" (S-band)

Crew departure prep
Physical exercise (TVIS)

TVIS Weekly Maintenance

LUNCH

BIODEGRADATION. Sample collection from structure surfaces. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

Review of recommendations to update BCAT experiment procedures
BIODEGRADATION. Photography of structure surface sampling

IMV flow measurement

HRF 2: deactivation and stowage of equipment for study of pulmonary function
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Photography of areas behind panel 425

Physical Exercise (RED)

COX maintenance.

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

02 and CO2 monitoring.

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC

Daily Plan Review

IMS update

Daily food prep



19:55-20:25 | DINNER

20:25-20:40 . Crew conference with K. Rominger from Astronaut Office (S-band)
20:40-21:15 . Pre-sleep
21:15-21:30 . FD /1SS crew conference (S-band)
21:30-06:00 | SLEEP
GCF-JAXA. TBY temperature check
Task List FE-1 PLANTS-2. Payload status check

Extending air duct in Soyuz

Note: Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



