Radiogram No. 2424u Form 24 for 03/24/06 **EQUIPMENT PREPACK FOR RETURN ON SOYUZ**

GMT	CREW	ACTIVITY
06:00-06:10		Morning inspection
06:10-06:40		Post-sleep
06:40-07:30		BREAKFAST
07:30-08:00		Work prep
08:00-08:15		Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
08:15-09:15	CDR	P/L prep for ULF1.1 with IMS update, Part B
08:15-08:35	FE-1	24-hour ECG (termination)
08:35-08:50	FE-1	IMS tagup (S-band)
08:50-09:00	FE-1	HDD. Tagup with specialists regarding copying photos (VHF)
09:00-10:55	FE-1	Equipment prepack for return on Soyuz
09:20-09:45	CDR	HRF 2: equipment set up for study of pulmonary function
09:45-10:00	CDR	ODF procedure printout
10:10-11:10	CDR	Crew departure prep
10:55-12:25	FE-1	Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
11:10-11:20	CDR	HRF 2: equipment checkout for study of pulmonary function
11:20-12:25	CDR	Potable water sampling from SRV-K2M and SVO-ZV for on-board chemical/microbial analysis
12:25-12:40		Downlink of voice greetings to participants of the Second Russian Festival "XXI Century Space Journey" (S-band)
12:40-13:40	FE-1	Crew departure prep
12:40-13:40	CDR	Physical exercise (TVIS)
13:40-13:50	CDR	TVIS Weekly Maintenance
13:40-13:45	FE-1	TVIO VVCCIA VIAITICITATICC
13:50-14:50		LUNCH
14:50-16:30	FE-1	BIODEGRADATION. Sample collection from structure surfaces. <i>Tagup with specialists (S-band)</i>
14:50-15:20	CDR	Review of recommendations to update BCAT experiment procedures
15:20-15:45	CDR	BIODEGRADATION. Photography of structure surface sampling
15:45-16:15	CDR	IMV flow measurement
16:25-16:45	CDR	HRF 2: deactivation and stowage of equipment for study of pulmonary function
16:45-17:00		Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
17:00-17:30	FE-1	Photography of areas behind panel 425
17:30-19:00	CDR	Physical Exercise (RED)
17:30-18:00	FE-1	СОЖ maintenance.
18:00-19:00	FE-1	Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
19:00-19:05	CDR	O2 and CO2 monitoring.
19:05-19:10	CDR	Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
19:00-19:30	FE-1	Daily Plan Review
19:10-19:30	CDR	IMS update
19:30-19:55		Daily food prep

19:55-20:25		DINNER
20:25-20:40		Crew conference with K. Rominger from Astronaut Office (S-band)
20:40-21:15		Pre-sleep
21:15-21:30		FD / ISS crew conference (S-band)
21:30-06:00		SLEEP
Task List	 FE-1	GCF-JAXA. TBY temperature check
		PLANTS-2. Payload status check
		Extending air duct in Soyuz

Note: Note: See OSTP for references to US activities. End of Radiogram